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SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR 2022 – 2023 
  

Additional Information not listed on this Calendar will be communicated in due course.                        
 

AUGUST 2022 
Re-Opening Dates:  

 
Wednesday 24th August – School Re-
Opening. 

 

*Specific Return to School date for 
each year group will be 

communicated to you in due course. 
 

 

SEPTEMBER 2022 
 
Monday 26th September 2022: 
SCHOOL CLOSED  
 
 
 

 

OCTOBER 2022 
 
Wednesday 12th October: SCHOOL CLOSED for 1st – 
5th Years Only (Staff Training)  
 
Wednesday 12th October: Study Skills Seminar for 
ALL 6th Year Students 
 
Monday 31st October – Friday, 4th November: 
Mid Term Break – SCHOOL CLOSED 

 

NOVEMBER 2022 
 
Monday 7th November: School Reopens 
 
Monday, 14th November: 6th Year School 
Mocks begin  
 
Thursday, 24th November: 3rd Yr P/T Meeting  
 
 
Monday 28th November: SCHOOL CLOSED  
 
 

 

DECEMBER 2022 
 
Wednesday 7th December: 6th Yr P/T 
Meeting 
 
Thursday 15th December: SCHOOL 
CLOSED: Staff Training  
 
Thursday 22nd Dec 2022 – Wednesday 4th 
January 2023: Christmas Closure 
 
 
 
 

 

JANUARY 2023 
 
Thursday 5th January 2022: SCHOOL RE-
OPENS 
 
Thursday 20th January 2022: 2nd Year P/T 
Meeting (TBC) 
 

 

FEBRUARY 2023 
 

Monday 6th February: School Closed – Public Holiday  
 
Tuesday 7th February: 1st Year P/T Meeting  
 
Tuesday 7th February: 3rd Year School Mocks Begin  
 
Monday 13th – Friday 17th February – Mid-Term Break 
– School Closed  
 

Monday 20th February: School Re-opens 
 

 

 

MARCH 2023 
 
Tuesday 7th March: 5th Yr P/T Meeting  
 
Friday 17th March: SCHOOL CLOSED – 
Public Holiday 
 
 

 
 

 

APRIL 2023 
 

Monday 3rd April – Friday 14th April 2023 
EASTER CLOSURE  
 

Monday 17th April – SCHOOL RE-OPENS 
 
 
 
 

 

 

MAY 2023 
 

Monday 1st May: SCHOOL CLOSED / Public 
Holiday 
 
 

 
 
 

 

JUNE 2023 
 
Friday 2nd June: Final Day of Term 
 
 
Wed 7th June: Start of the State Exams 
 
 
 

 

OTHER INFORMATION 
 
✓ Any additional school closures / other 

information will be communicated to you in 
due course via Compass.  
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